
January / FEBRUARY



A/C MOVEMENTS
TRAFFIC JAN-FEB

TOTAL 6.264 (100%)

NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS
34 (0,54%)

SCHEDULED FLIGHTS
6.230 (99,46%)

PASSENGERS
TRAFFIC JAN-FEB

TOTAL 798.713 (100%)

NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS
2.364 (0,30%)

SCHEDULED FLIGHTS
796.349 (99,70%)

% chg 2020/19 % chg 2020/19

+1,92%+1,91 %

3,03%

+2,89%+2,93%

-8,94%

SCHEDULED FLIGHTSSCHEDULED FLIGHTS

NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS
NON SCHEDULED FLIGHTS

TOTAL MVT TOTAL PAX



A/C MOVEMENTS
TRAFFIC JAN-FEB 

TOTAL 6.264 (100%)

PASSENGERS
TRAFFIC   JAN-FEB

TOTAL 798.713 (100%)

80,5
18,94

0,5619,5

Extra UE

82,36

16,46

1,1817,64

DOMESTIC
FLIGHT INTERN. 

FLIGHT

Intra UE

Extra UE

DOMESTIC
INTERN. 

Intra UE

-0,98 %

1.105

5.159

18,06%

74

-39,84 %

26,81%

1.031

642.907

-0,09  %

17,29%

155.806

151.307

25,26%

4.499

-62,65%



127,51

124,62

141,00

% CHG 2020/19 
2,18 %

2020 2019

77,35 % 75,70 %



425.911 6,97 % 3.285 2,62 %

372.827 -1,41 % 2.979 1,15 %




